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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-05-12
Nationale 3
20115859 - Asfeld
Catégorie V2

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 34 | Thibault Dhennin Canoe Kayak Lagny 147.03+0 - 147.03 | 562.79 | 536.81
2 37 | Olivier Gesbert Ass. Sportive Mantaise - - Nt - -

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Olivier Gesbert - Xavier Ass. Sportive Mantaise - - Nt - -

Jourdain

c2m

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Catherine Boulan - Xavier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 129.46+2 - 131.46 | 254.49 | 222.56

Jourdain

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Arnaud Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt 145.27+10 - 155.27 | 726.96 | 780.88

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 13 | Catherine Boulan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 134.57+2 - 136.57 | 356.29 | 386.68
2 27 |Maryse Viseur Canoe Kayak Lagny - - Nt - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur



http://www.ffck.org

N o o~ WD

38
55
64
66
69
73
73

Philippe Valeri

Mickael Dubois

Johann Sacleux
Serge-patrick Viseur
Pierre Emmanuel Ravet
Gerard Lafargue

Thibault Dhennin

Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Maison Pour Tous Bar/aube
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Maison Pour Tous Bar/aube
Canoe Kayak Club France

Canoe Kayak Lagny

111.89+0
118.58+2
126.04+6
129.23+4
132.13+4

111.89
120.58
132.04
133.23
136.13
Nt
Nt

259.69
353.3
476.74
489.55
520.79

286.27
44254
404.13
462.86
553.86




